
No. Submitted on: Name Company: Title: Address01: Address02: City: State: Zip: Website: Phone1: Fax: Email: 

1 12/14/2016 11:55 Matt Gwizdala Construction Bidboard, Inc.

Project 

Coordinator 11622 El Camino Real Suite 100 San Diego CA 92130 800-479-5314 619-688-0585 planroom@ebidboard.com

2 12/14/2016 13:55 Patricia McKay Universal Coatings, Inc.

Executive 

Assistant 3373 S Chestnut Ave Fresno CA 93725 5592336300 5592336200 patricia@universalcoatings.net

3 12/15/2016 7:42

Dawnetra Blackwell- 

Hawkins ConstructConnect

Content 

Specialist 3825 Edwards rd suite 800 cincinnati OH 45209 8003642059 8003642059

dawnetra,blackwell@constructconn

ect.com

4 12/15/2016 7:43 Jeannie Kwan Bay Area Builders Exchange

Construction 

Data Report 3055 Alvarado Street San Leandro CA 94577 www.beacbx.com (510) 818-0199 (510) 483-8880 jeannie@calbx.com

5 12/15/2016 9:00 Christy Obenchain STRUCTUS

Administrative 

Assistant 160 Pine Street Suite 300 San Francisco CA 94111 www.structusinc.com 4153991710 4153998966 christy@structusinc.com

6 12/15/2016 15:29 Sarah Macapagal Pioneer Contractors, Inc.

Estimating 

Assistant 1485 Armstrong Avenue San Francisco CA 94124 (415)671-1070 (415)671-0448

sarah.macapagal@pioneercontract

ors.com

7 12/15/2016 15:48 Deanna Johnson

San Francisco Builders 

Exchange Manager 850 S. Van Ness Ave San Francisco CA 94110 www.bxofsf.com (415) 282-8220 (415) 821-0363 djohnsonsf@sbcglobal.net

8 12/16/2016 20:19 Charles Schembri Schembri Cosntruction President 1485 Bayshore Blvd. Suite 130 San Francisco CA 94124 www.Schembri.com 415-656-0300 415-656-0310 Charles@Schembri.Com

9 12/17/2016 8:43 Richard N. Egan Tremco/WTI Senior Advisor 30 angle ct Danville CA 94526 925-570-6997 925-831-6148 Regan@tremcoinc.com

10 12/19/2016 17:25 Dave Johnson SOPREMA Sales Rep 924 Windsor Street Napa CA 94558 www.soprema.us 707-346-7423 dgjohnson@soprema.us

11 12/20/2016 9:56 Ela Vogeler Best Contracting Services, Inc.

Prequalificatio

n 

Administrator 19027 S. Hamilton Avenue Gardena CA 90248

www.bestcontracting.

com (310) 328-6969 (310) 328-9176 evogeler@bestcontracting.com

12 12/20/2016 11:24 Jonathan Wickman 

Wickman Development and 

Construction 

Chief 

Business 

Officer 5616 Mission Street San Francisco CA 94112

www.wickmandev.co

m (415)215-3473 (415)239-4511 Jonathan@wickmandev.com

13 12/20/2016 11:37 Ruairi Murphy Roebuck Construction, Inc. Estimator 1780 Oakdale Ave. San Francisco CA 94124 4152551506 4152551508 ruairi@roebucksf.com

14 12/20/2016 11:55 April Hamilton Dodge Data and Analytics

Document 

Coordinator 3315 Central Ave Hot Springs AR 71913

www.construction.co

m (206)328-5615 (253)537-3597 april.hamilton@construction.com

15 12/20/2016 13:00

Matty Herrera-

Salamy Angotti & Reilly, Inc. Bid Clerk 1000 Mariposa San Francisco CA 94107

www.angotti-

reilly.com 415-575.3700 415-575-1470 matty@angotti-reilly.com

16 12/21/2016 21:02 Harold J Shields

HaroldShieldsGroupInc@gmail.

com President 4846 West 118th Place Suite 1 Hawthorne CA 90250 www.gigacrete.com 415.509.9350 415.509.9350

HaroldShieldsGroupInc@gmail.co

m

17 12/22/2016 8:38 Minkuk Je Exbon Development,Inc

Project 

Engineer 13831 Newhope St Garden Grove CA 92843 7145392222 7145392223 min.je@exbon.com

18 12/23/2016 10:31 Brian Swanson Fidelity Roof Company

Project 

Manager 1075 40th Steet Oakland CA 94608 www.fidelityroof.com (510)547-6330 (510)658-1826 brian@fidelityroof.com



19 12/26/2016 13:07 James T. Gardner

Southwest Construction & 

Property Management Vice President 1213 San Mateo Avenue San Bruno CA 94066

www.southwestcp

m.com (650)877-0717 (650)877-0717 jtgencon@sbcglobal.net

20 12/27/2016 13:55

Matty Herrera-

Salamy Angotti & Reilly, Inc. Bid Clerk 1000 Mariposa Street San Francisco CA 94107

www.angotti-

reilly.com (415) 575-3700 (415) 575-1470 matty.salamy@angotti-reilly.com

21 1/3/2017 16:19 Dalia Nieto Thompson Builders Corp Bid Assistant 250 Bel Marin Keys Blvd. Bldg. A Novato CA 94949 tbcorp.com (415)456-8972 (415)459-0665 dalian@tbcorp.com

22 1/5/2017 13:19 Joshua Michaels ConstructConnect

Content 

Specialist 3825 Edwards Road Suite 800 Cincinnati OH 45209 (800)364-2059 (866)570-8187

joshua.michaels@constructconnec

t.com

23 1/5/2017 13:52 Jim Corners CPM Environmental Estimator 65 McCoppin St San Francisco CA 94103

www,cpmservices.co

m (530)966-5699 (530)762-0031 jcorners@cpmservices.com

24 1/9/2017 11:10 Min Je Exbon Development, INC

Project 

Engineer 13831 Newhope Street Garden Grove CA 92843 7145392222 7145392223 min.je@exbon.com

25 1/9/2017 11:22 Elizabeth Bognar FTF Engineering

Marketing 

Manager 1916 McAllister Street San Francisco CA 94115 415-931-8460 415-931-8460 ebognar@ftfengineering.com

26 1/10/2017 7:43 Mike Perata State Roofing Systems, Inc.

Project 

Manager 15444 Hesperian Blvd. San Leandro CA 94578

www.stateroofingsyst

ems.com 510-317-1477 510-317-1470 mikep@stateroofingsystems.com

27 1/10/2017 9:56 Ruairi Murphy Roebuck Pres 1780 Oakdale Ave San Francisco CA 94124 4152551506 4152551508 ruairi@roebucksf.com

28 1/10/2017 13:54 Lyra Bid Ocean Inc Manager

PO Box 40445, 3505 N. 

12th St  Unit E9 Grand Junction CO 81504 bidocean.com 866-347-9657 866-347-9657 lyra@bidocean.biz

29 1/11/2017 19:47 Omar Garrido Alliance Contracting Services President 29334 Pacific Street Hayward CA 94544

alliance-

contracting.com (510) 264-9900 (510) 264-9904 omar@alliance-contracting.com

30 1/12/2017 10:41 Tierra Andrews Vila Construction Co.

Project 

Engineer 590 33rd Street Richmond CA 94804

http://www.vilacc.com

/ 510-236-9111 510-236-4979 bids@vilaconstruction.com

31 1/12/2017 14:02 Jonathan Wickman

Wickman Development and 

Construction CBO 5616 Mission Street San Francisco CA 94110

www.wickmandev.co

m 415-239-4500 415-239-4511 jonathan@wickmandev.com


